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Order Status Member School

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

On hold

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

On hold

Completed
Completed
Completed
Completed

Completed

Moreton Hall.
St Martins School, SHROP
St Martins School, SHROP
Moreton Hall
The Friary School, STAFFS
Moreton Hall
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Class

Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms
Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms
Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms
Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms
Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms
Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms
Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms
Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms

Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms
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Class 4

Team
individual
individual
Team
individual
Team

individual

individual

individual

individual
individual

individual

Team Name

Moreton Hall

Moreton Hall

Moreton Hall
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Time
10:00
10:03
10:06
10:09
10:12
10:15
10:18
10:21

10:46
10:49
10:52
10:55
10:58
11:01
11:04
11:07
11:10

11:35
11:38
11:41
11:44
11:47

v
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Bib
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108

201
202
106
204
205
206
207
208
209

201
205
207
208
305

305

Horse

Crusheen Melody Springs
Warpaint's Finality (Alfie)
Corringdon Annabelle
Oakhouse Hellene
Chinook

Just Sonic

Peacehaven Bewitched
Mystical Skye

Rubin's Romeo
Ballyard Silver Boy
Just Sonic

Kippy Kipure Kingfisher
Farleaze Lord Prenwyn
Dorlyn Guardsman
Keltic Diamond Diva
Pagan River

Lakeview Rocky

Rubin's Romeo
Farleaze Lord Prenwyn
Keltic Diamond Diva
Pagan River

Woody Sammy

Woody Sammy






