Ashwood

Order Status	Member School	Class		Team Name	Time	Bib	Horse
On hold		Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms			10:00	101	Crusheen Melody Springs
Completed		Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms			10:03	102	Warpaint's Finality (Alfie)
Completed	Moreton Hall.	Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms	Team	Moreton Hall	10:06	103	Corringdon Annabelle
Completed	St Martins School, SHROP	Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms	individual	<u> </u>	10:09	104	Oakhouse Hellene
Completed	St Martins School, SHROP	Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms	individual		10:12	105	Chinook
Completed	Moreton Hall	Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms	Team	Moreton Hall	10:15	106	Just Sonic
Completed	The Friary School, STAFFS	Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms	individual		10:18	107	Peacehaven Bewitched
Completed	Moreton Hall	Class 1 - Mini 70-75cms	Team	Moreton Hall	10:21	108	Mystical Skye
On hold		Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms			10:46	201	Rubin's Romeo
On hold		Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms			10:49	202	Ballyard Silver Boy
Completed		Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms			10:52	106	Just Sonic
Completed	DEDDVS	Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms	individual	·	10:55	204	Kippy Kipure Kingfisher
Completed		Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms			10:58	205	Farleaze Lord Prenwyn
Completed		Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms			11:01	206	Dorlyn Guardsman
Completed		Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms			11:04	207	Keltic Diamond Diva
Completed	DONIT MASENEIU FIIGH SCHOOL,	Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms	individual	JUIIII Wasenelu	11:07	208	Pagan River
Completed	CUES SCHOOL, CHESTEL,	Class 2 - Novice 80-85cms	individual		11:10	209	Lakeview Rocky
On hold		Class 3 - Illelillediate 90-			11:35	201	Rubin's Romeo
Completed		Ciass o - miermediale 90-			11:38	205	Farleaze Lord Prenwyn
Completed		Cass o - memeriale 90-			11:41	207	Keltic Diamond Diva
Completed	JOHN Waselleid High School,	Cass o - memeriale 90-	individual	วบทา เพลระทะเน	11:44	208	Pagan River
Completed	DEDDVS	Ofass J - Intermediate 90-	individual Diab Cabaal		11:47	305	Woody Sammy
Completed	DEDDVS	Class 4	individual		follow	305	Woody Sammy